CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 006 OWNER:
INITIATION DATE: February 27", 2013 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

ARCHITECT:
- CONTRACTOR:

FIELD: []

PROJECT NUMBERS: /90396 OTHER:
CONTRACT DATE: July 25, 2012
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 15

Total Amount This Change Order: $29,086.00

$ 360,900.00

$ 29,524.00

$ 390,424.00

$ 29,086.00

$ 419,510.00

ed by Zero (0) days.
45 of the date of this Change Order therefore is July 19, 2013.

AlA Document G701/GMa™ - 1392, Copyright © 1992 by The American Instifute of Architects, All rights reserved. WARN!NG This AlA® Document Is

protected by U.S. Copyright Law and Intemational Treaties. Unaathorized reproduction or distribution of this AA® D t, or any portion of it, may

result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and wili de prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the taw. This document was produced by AIA
software at 13:49:12 an 02/28/2013 under Order No 40246386631 which expires on 0105672014, and is not for recele,

User Notes:

(2035889695)



